www.dynamicra tings.com
electronic temperature monitor (ETM)
Product Overview
B100 Series
Gauge, Operator Interface, Control and
Communications for Transformers
   Features
•	 Gauge, Operator Interface, Control

Part # Description
The ordering table includes B100 compatible sensors.
SENSORS – ordering information
10Specifications subject to change without notice.
B100 SERIES | iBridge Devices and Accessories
iBridge DEVICES and ACCESSORIES – ordering information
CE-520 iBridge with a 1.83m / 6 ft. power cord with NEMA 5-15 plug
CE-525 iBridge with a field wiring plug
CE-530 Gateway with a 1.83m / 6 ft. power cord with NEMA 5-15 plug
CE-535 Gateway with field wiring plug
CE-562 One RS-232 connection adaptor
CE-564 One RS-232 (25 pin) connection adaptor
IND2000N One 9mm / 0.35 in. signal coupler
IND2020N One 13mm / 0.51 in. signal coupler
IND2040N One 18mm / 0.71 in. signal coupler
IND2100N One 25mm / 0.98 in. signal coupler
SLRS5DIN00RXX iBridge mounting kit includes: (1) DIN mount L-bracket and hardware
Part # Description
iBridge CE-520 iBridge CE-525 CE-562
CE-564